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Concorréncia

Nome
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PREFEITURA

% SORRISO CNPJ: 03.239.076/0001-62

A CAPITAL NACIONAL DO AGRONEGOCIO

PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE SORRISO - MT

NUmero

008/2025
007/2025
006/2025
005/2025
004/2025
003/2025
002/2025
001/2025
006/2024
005/2024
004/2024
003/2024
002/2024
001/2024
002/2023
001/2023

Data

18/08/2025
10/06/2025
24/04/2025
16/04/2025
07/04/2025
07/04/2025
04/02/2025
29/01/2025
31/12/2024
24/12/2024
18/02/2025
06/08/2024
18/06/2024
18/06/2024
18/12/2023
23/11/2023

Avenida Porto Alegre n° 2525 - Centro - (66) 3545-4700
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Concorréncia

Situacéo
Publicada
Publicada
Publicada
Homologado
CANCELADO
Homologado
Homologado
Publicada
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Homologado
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CANCELADO
CANCELADO
FRACASSADO
Homologado

Homologado
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